
St. John’s  
Coffee Bar Serving Team

Lonnie and Pat Baack 
lbaack4@gmail.com (Lonnie) 
patbaack@gmail.com (Pat) 
320-428-4891 (Lonnie)
320-490-4101 (Pat)

Sue and Dan Nelson 
dannel8900@gmail.com 
susann8900@gmail.com 
612-839-0287 (Dan)
612-801-5864 (Sue)
320-274-3576 (Home)

Bev Orson
320-582-0349

Amy and Jim Miller 
amy@millers-jewelry.com
jim@millers-jewelry.com 
320-282-6448 (Amy)
320-282-6444 (Jim)
320-274-3230

Molly and Jake Merrill 
merrill_molly@yahoo.com 
320-980-4655

Linda and Ron Dircks 
lindadircks52@gmail.com 
320-274-5555

Karen and Tim Wolff 
karenwolff08@hotmail.com 
651-295-7541
320-274-6001

Dave and Mary Holmgren 
dmholmgren1971@gmail.com (Dave) 
mnormholmgren@yahoo.com (Mary) 
952-826-9129 (Dave)
952-826-9128 (Mary) 
320-274-6609

Jennifer and Bryan Kulm 
jkulm@isd876.org 
320-237-4796

Ken and Debbie Schumacher 
ken.h.schumacher@gmail.com 
debra.m.schumacher@gmail.com 
651-269-8171 (Ken)
952-270-8274 (Debbie)
320-274-6212

Trish and Kris Townsend 
trish.townsend25@gmail.com 
320-492-7883 (Trish)

Marci and Andi Segner 
msegner@remax.net 

Jenny Klein 
jennyklein55302@gmail.com  
320-420-5312

Laurie Jarvis and Heather Hooper 
ljg5@me.com 
320-267-8144 (Heather)

Diane and John Swanson 
jdswan62@gmail.com 
320-274-2266

Emily and Mike Combs 
ecombs@stjohns-annandale.org 
612-636-8037 (Emily)
612-598-8587 (Mike)

Lorrie and Jason Perrault 
perraultjason@yahoo.com 
perraultlorrie@yahoo.com 
612-978-6620 (Jason)
320-492-1672 (Lorrie)
612-978-6620 (Jason
320-492-1672 (Lorrie)
320-274-1292

Peggy Bodell 
todaystheday2@gmail.com 
612-598-2145


